1
Fiber Optic Cable Hardware
© 2016, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00811,  Revision 5, 8.5.2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
Fi
be
r O

GRIPPING SECTION
OVERALL LENGTH (APPROX.)
CABLE * For "L" dimensions, see table below.
High Mass Cross Reference
AFL NO. PLP NO.
CONDUCTOR DIAMETER
RANGE INCHES (MM)
"L" ROD LENGTH
INCHES (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
COLOR
CODE
STANDARD
PACK
SVD250/326HM 5050200 0.250-0.326 (6.35-8.29) 87 (2209) 55 (24.948) Light Blue 50
SVD327/461HM 5050201 0.327-0.461 (8.30-11.72) 91 (2311) 60 (27.216) Black 50
SVD462/563HM 5050202 0.462-0.563 (1.73-14.32) 94 (2387) 65 (29.483) Yellow 50
SVD564/770HM 5050203 0.564-0.770 (14.33-19.30) 96 (2438) 55 (24.948) Green 25
Ordering Information
Select catalog number based on cable diameter. Example: for 0.512" diameter, order SVD462/563
Conductor Diameter Cross Reference
AFL NO. PLP NO.
CONDUCTOR DIAMETER
RANGE INCHES (MM)
"L" ROD LENGTH
INCHES (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
COLOR
CODE
STANDARD
PACK
SVD250/326 5050103 0.250-0.326 (6.35-8.29) 49 (1244) 29 (13.154) Light Blue 50
SVD327/461 5050104 0.327-0.461 (8.30-11.72) 51 (1295) 31 (14.061) Black 50
SVD462/563 5050105 0.462-0.563 (1.73-14.32) 53 (1346) 34 (15.422) Yellow 50
SVD564/770 5050106 0.564-0.770 (14.33-19.30) 64 (1625) 50 (22.679) Green 25
© 2016, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00811,  Revision 5, 8.5.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
2

OVERALL LENGTH (APPROX.)
CABLE
* For "L" dimensions, see table below.
Ordering Information
Select catalog number based on cable diameter. Example: for 0.512" diameter, order AVD462/563
Conductor Diameter Cross Reference
AFL NO. PLP NO.
CONDUCTOR DIAMETER RANGE
inches (mm)
"L" ROD LENGTH
inches (mm)
WEIGHT
lbs (KG)
STANDARD
PACK
AVD250/326 50502393 0.250-0.326 (6.35-8.29) 49 (1244) 27 (12.247) 50
AVD327/461 50502272 0.327-0.461 (8.30-11.72) 51 (1295) 30 (12.701) 50
AVD462/563 50502274 0.462-0.563 (1.73-14.32) 53 (1346) 30 (13.608) 50
AVD564/770 50509862 0.564-0.770 (14.33-19.30) 64 (1625) 47 (21.319) 25
AVD771/876 50503057 0.771-0.876 (19.58-22.25) 71 (1803) 29 (13.154) 25
AVD877/1000 50503576 0.877-1.000 (22.26-25.40) 75 (1905) 36 (16.329) 25
AVD1001/1250 50503909 1.001-1.250 (25.41-31.75) 90 (2286) 41 (18.597) 25
© 2017, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00821,  Revision 1, 2.8.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
2